Headquarters: 800-888-5483 • 610-647-8200   n   www.isolite.com   n  Western Office:  800-799-5343 • 805-546-9669
D-7.2.3.0-110, REV-6, 20181113
Mini Genie
Compact Fully-Recessed
Emergency Light
Features
• Fully self-contained emergency light that can be recessed into walls or ceilings.
• Compact, universal (wall or ceiling) backbox is provided with fully adjustable

• No external mounting hardware.
MIGN
Ordering Information
Headquarters: 31 Waterloo Avenue • Berwyn, PA 19312 • 800-888-5483 • 610-647-8200
Western Office: 3563 Sueldo, Suite M • San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 • 800-799-5343 • 805-546-9669
MIGN
Mini Genie
Compact Fully Recessed
Emergency Light
Series
MIGN-25 = (2) 25W Superflux MR11 Lamps
MIGN-20 = (2) 20W Superflux MR11 Lamps
Battery
LC = Lead Calcium
NC = NiCad
Mounting
UI = Universal Backbox included
SM = Surface Mount
UP = Pre-ship Backbox
Options
CP = Chicago Plenum Listed
DL = Damp Location
NY = New York City Approved
SQ = Square Trim
TD = Time Delay
SD = Full Self-Diagnostics
CC = Custom Color
TLRT = Infra-red remote control (order separately)
Overall Size
• Front Panel: 7” x 7”
• Rotating Door: 4” x 4”
Backbox Size
• 5.25” x 14.375”
Rough-in Size
• 5.375” x 5.375"
Weight
12 lb
Approvals
• UL924
• NY City approved calendar #48850
• NFPA 101 Life Safety Code
• NFPA 70-NEC
• OSHA
Temperature Rating
• LC: From 45°F to 85°F
• NC: From 32°F to 102°F
Warranty
• Isolite offers a 3-year limited warranty. For further details, refer to General